New Commercial Permits

cty -
of
Port Aransas,

PERMIT
NUMBER

22-
002343

22-
002344

22-
002431

22-
002487

22-
002494

New Commercial Permits

New Commercial Permits

Permit Issued Date from Projects feed: 11/01/2022 - 11/30/2022

PROJECT ADDRESS

700 Island Retreat
Rd.,IR2/A

700 Island Retreat

Rd.,IR2/B

720 Access Rd 1A

720 Access Rd 1A

420 E Cotter Ave., Cell

December 21, 2022 at 4:26 PM

CREDENTIAL CONTACTS

Jon Lewis (General
Contractor)

Jon Lewis (General
Contractor)

Jon Lewis (General
Contractor)

Jon Lewis (General
Contractor)

Donald Cherry (General
Contractor)

PERMIT ISSUED
DATE

11/01/2022 at
8:50 AM

11/10/2022 at
8:43 AM

11/14/2022 at
4:05 PM

11/21/2022 at
9:55 AM

11/22/2022 at
7:57 AM

PROJECT
FEES PAID

$ 243.00

$ 105.00

$1,191.00

$7,411.00

$ 135.00

$1,817.00

$9,085.00

PROJECT
VALUATION

11/01/2022 - 11/30/2022

PROJECT

SQUARE FEET

$0 0
$0 0
$0 0
$0 0
$0 0

$0.00

$0.00
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