New Commercial Permits 11/01/2022 - 11/30/2022



## **New Commercial Permits**

New Commercial Permits

Permit Issued Date from Projects feed: 11/01/2022 - 11/30/2022

MIT IBER	PROJECT ADDRESS	CREDENTIAL CONTACTS	PERMIT ISSUED DATE	PROJECT FEES PAID	PROJECT VALUATION	PROJECT SQUARE FEET
22- 002343	700 Island Retreat Rd., IR 2 / A	Jon Lewis (General Contractor)	11/01/2022 at 8:50 AM	\$ 243.00	\$ 0	0
22- 002344	700 Island Retreat Rd., IR 2 / B	Jon Lewis (General Contractor)	11/10/2022 at 8:43 AM	\$ 105.00	\$ 0	0
22- 002431	720 Access Rd 1A	Jon Lewis (General Contractor)	11/14/2022 at 4:05 PM	\$ 1,191.00	\$ 0	0
22- 002487	720 Access Rd 1A	Jon Lewis (General Contractor)	11/21/2022 at 9:55 AM	\$ 7,411.00	\$ 0	0
22- 002494	420 E Cotter Ave., Cell	Donald Cherry (General Contractor)	11/22/2022 at 7:57 AM	\$ 135.00	\$ 0	0
ERAGE				<b>*</b> 4 047 00	<b></b>	
				\$ 1,817.00	\$ 0.00	

December 21, 2022 at 4:26 PM Generated by Karrah Bass Page: 1/1